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Spielbericht

M&bius,Fabian
Schwerdtfeger,Florian
Lautenschl&ger,Friedrich
Dobke,Hannes

Nickel ,Heiko
Pignot,Maximilian
Wendel,Milan Janosch
Dieckow,Luiz

9 KruseLucaElias

10 RoRYer,Nils Thassilo
11 Hildebrand,Maximilian
12 Scherliel3, Marleen

13 Lawson,Riley

14 Schneider,Paul Richard
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(c)CLM 2008-2024

1486
1131
1527
1345
1079
1071
1016
947
836
968
771
771

1. Bkl Dessau 2018/2019
Runde 4 Paarung 1 am 25. November 2018 09:00 Uhr

1. SC Anhalt V -

SG Union Sander sdor f

Brett) St-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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Webel ,Erwin
Schnicke,Roland
Rupp,Manfred
Roth,Rudolf
Hartwig,Werner
Hildebrandt,Udo

1545
1362
1424
1340
1224
1143



